U PALADIN

PREPARATOR

FOR SKID STEER LOADERS

Features

@® Available in 66” & 76” working widths

@® Clean-up, rock removal and sail
preparation rolled into one

@® Follows ground contour while picking up
rock & debris

@® Tills and fluffs as it grooms the soil

@® Eliminates need for extra machines and
man hours

The FFC® Preparator by Paladin, is a more professional series of the
FFC Auto Rake, having bidirectional capabilities. Operating this unit in
reverse will perform the same tasks as the Auto Rake - site cleanup,
soil preparation, and collecting material of 3/4 - 6 inches. A spinning
brush located inside the unit removes fine material allowing it to fall
into the collection bucket which has a perforated floor. This permits
fine workable loam to remain on the job site and not be carried away
as discarded debris. While operating this unit in a forward direction
you can till and homogenize to 2 1/2 inches in depth, creating an
excellent seedbed.
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U PALADIN

SPECIFICATIONS

Order Codes
Weight approx. (Ibs)
Working Width
Overall Width
Teeth (inside)

Teeth (outside)
GPM Range
Capacity Struck

Lift Capacity

Operating Weight

66”
LAF3566
1455 Ibs

66"

74

300

10
2,000-3,500
38 yd?
<9,000 Ibs

<11,000

PREPARATOR

FOR SKID STEER LOADERS

76”
LAF3576
1,565 Ibs

76"

84"

340

10

2,000-3,500
46 yd®
<9,000 Ibs

<11,000

Additional Features

Rotating bi-directional drum carries rock and debris
into bucket

Bi-directional drum tills up to 2.5” deep

Picks up rocks 17 to 20” in diameter
Perforated bucket floor sifts dirt through
Bucket dumps quickly and easily
Provides excellent visibility of the work
Attaches quickly to skid-steers
Available CE certified

1year warranty on structure; 6 month warranty on
hydraulics
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