## **PREPARATOR**

**FOR SKID STEER LOADERS** 





## **Features**

- Available in 66" & 76" working widths
- Clean-up, rock removal and soil preparation rolled into one
- Follows ground contour while picking up rock & debris
- Tills and fluffs as it grooms the soil
- Eliminates need for extra machines and man hours

The FFC® Preparator by Paladin, is a more professional series of the FFC Auto Rake, having bidirectional capabilities. Operating this unit in reverse will perform the same tasks as the Auto Rake - site cleanup, soil preparation, and collecting material of 3/4 - 6 inches. A spinning brush located inside the unit removes fine material allowing it to fall into the collection bucket which has a perforated floor. This permits fine workable loam to remain on the job site and not be carried away as discarded debris. While operating this unit in a forward direction you can till and homogenize to 2 1/2 inches in depth, creating an excellent seedbed.





## **PREPARATOR**

**FOR SKID STEER LOADERS** 

SPECIFICATIONS	66"	76"
Order Codes	LAF3566	LAF3576
Weight approx. (lbs)	1,455 lbs	1,565 lbs
Working Width	66"	76"
Overall Width	74"	84"
Teeth (inside)	300	340
Teeth (outside)	10	10
GPM Range	2,000-3,500	2,000-3,500
Capacity Struck	.38 yd <sup>3</sup>	.46 yd <sup>3</sup>
Lift Capacity	<9,000 lbs	<9,000 lbs
Operating Weight	<11,000	<11,000

## **Additional Features**

- Rotating bi-directional drum carries rock and debris into bucket
- Bi-directional drum tills up to 2.5" deep
- Picks up rocks 1" to 20" in diameter
- Perforated bucket floor sifts dirt through
- Bucket dumps quickly and easily
- Provides excellent visibility of the work
- Attaches quickly to skid-steers
- Available CE certified
- 1 year warranty on structure; 6 month warranty on hydraulics



